

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No.889/2022

Mohd Sher & Ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Ms. Rozina Afzal, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Eishaan Dadhichi, GA

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

19.08.2025

Status report stands filed.

Learned counsel for the respondents is directed to furnish copy of the status report to the counsel for the petitioners during the course of this week.

List on 03.11.2025.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:

19.08.2025

AMIT